COMOX VALLEY CYCLING COALITION
Monthly Cycling Coalition Meeting
Monday, Jan. 27", 2014 at 7:00 p.m.

Comox Recreation Centre

AGENDA

Board Members: Marg Harris, James Taylor, Ed Schum, Terry Dekker, Sue Fabrizio, Chris Bowman, Julia
Painchaud, Sue Vince, Angela Dawson

Reports

New Business

Correspondence

Other Business:

Next Mtg:

Adjournment

Social Catch Up Time
Call to Order
Approval of Agenda
Acceptance of Minutes

Financial Report — Julia Painchaud (Treasurer)

Membership Report — Sue Fabrizio (Membership Secretary)

Technical Committee Report — Wilf Dreher(James)

CPAC Report - Marg, James, Chris
Report from Task Force Mtg Jan. 6th

Cycle Skills for Life — Angela Dawson/Ed

Bike Lights — Ed Schum (Courtenay El request+ World Community))

New Initiatives — Sue Vince (Nanaimo CC. / Rotary Trail)

AGM on February 24" — Marg/James /Sue

Request to Man Snow to Surf- Chris Bowman

Healthy Communities- Chris Bowman

Comox Rotary -Mapping- Marg

Insurance Renewal-James

Monday, March 24,2014

7:00
7:05

7:10

7:15

7:25

7:35

7:45

7:55

8:05

8:15

8:30

8:35

8:40

8:45



