COMOX VALLEY CYCLING COALITION

Monthly Cycling Coalition Meeting Monday, Jan. 27th, 2014 at 7:00 p.m. Comox Recreation Centre

AGENDA

<u>Board Members</u>: Marg Harris, James Taylor, Ed Schum, Terry Dekker, Sue Fabrizio, Chris Bowman, Julia Painchaud, Sue Vince, Angela Dawson

	Social Catch Up Time Call to Order Approval of Agenda Acceptance of Minutes	7:00 7:05
Reports	<u>Financial Report</u> – Julia Painchaud (Treasurer)	7:10
	Membership Report – Sue Fabrizio (Membership Secretary)	7:15
	<u>Technical Committee Report</u> – Wilf Dreher(James)	7:25
New Business	CPAC Report - Marg, James, Chris Report from Task Force Mtg Jan. 6th	7:35
	Cycle Skills for Life – Angela Dawson/Ed	7:45
	Bike Lights – Ed Schum (Courtenay El request+ World Community))	7:55
	New Initiatives – Sue Vince (Nanaimo CC. / Rotary Trail)	8:05
	AGM on February 24 th .– Marg/James /Sue	8:15
	Request to Man Snow to Surf- Chris Bowman	8:30
	Healthy Communities- Chris Bowman	8:35
	Comox Rotary - Mapping - Marg	8:40
Correspondence	Insurance Renewal- <i>James</i>	8:45
Other Business:		
Next Mtg:	Monday, March 24,2014	
Adjournment		